2023 CoC Program Competition Cambridge CoC - MA-509
Project Scores and Ranks

Rank Project Type Status Score Reallocation Amount Cumulative Total
1 HomeStart: Going Home PSH PH - PSH Accepted 85 518,915 $836,162 $836,162
2 HomeStart: Key PSH PH - PSH Accepted 82 528,245 $1,151,980 $1,988,142
3 Heading Home: Solid Ground PSH PH - PSH Accepted 82 $134,086 $2,122,228
4 Heading Home: Cambridge Stepping Stone PSH PH - PSH Accepted 79 $721,946 $2,844,174
5 Heading Home: Cambridge Homeless to Housing PSH PH - PSH Accepted 78 $406,413 $3,250,587
6 Transition House: T-House PSH PH - PSH Accepted 73 $443,923 $3,694,510 RANKING PRIORITIES
7 TRA Consolidated PH - PSH Accepted 73 $357,067 $4,051,577 1. PSH Renewal
8 Bay Cove: Supportive Housing Ending Homelessness PH - PSH Accepted 60 $192,029 $4,243,606 2. HUD Mandated Projects
9 PRA: YMCA SRO Project PH - PSH Accepted 52 $253,878 $4,497,484 3. RRH Renewal
10 Bay Cove: Bridge PSH PH - PSH Accepted 60 $130,877 $4,628,361 4. PH Services Only
11 Cambridge Coordinated Intake SSO-Cl Accepted 69 $515,075 $5,143,436 5. Expansion Projects
12 Cambridge Dedicated HMIS HMIS Accepted 69 $35,000 $5,178,436
13 Transition House: Rapid Rehousing Project PH - RRH Accepted 41 $254,345 $5,432,781 $5,432,781 Tier 1
13 Transition House: Rapid Rehousing Project PH - RRH Accepted 41 $1,656 $5,434,437 Tier 2
14 Bay Cove: Cambridge PSH PH - PSH (Services Only)  Accepted 69 $195,937 $5,630,374
15 CCAN Expansion SSO - ClI Accepted $211,325 $5,841,699
16 HMIS Expansion HMIS Accepted $93,750 $5,935,449
Youth Rapid Rehousing Voluntary Reallocation 5164,165
Ranked Total $5,935,449
Planning Grant (not ranked) Planning $292,085
Tier 1 Maximum (93% of Annual Renewal Demand) $5,432,781
Tier 2 $502,668
Ranked Total $5,935,449
Planning Grant $292,085
TOTAL Application Request $6,227,534
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